FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ENGINEERING

ORDER Mailing: 301 Jackson St., Richmond, TX 77469
Physical Address: 1124 Blume Rd.

Distribution: Rosenberg, Texas 77471

¥ FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7510

M FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366

¥ FBC Purchasing Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov

M Contractor
¥l Consuitant

PROJECT: Construction of Mason Road Segment 3 - OYSTER CREEK TO FARMER ROAD CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
(name, address): Located at Farmer Rd & Delta Lake DATE: May 27, 2014
PROJECT NUMBER: 108288
CONTRACT FOR: § 1,672,883.93
CONTRACT DATE: 10/31/2013
CONTRACTOR: Gonzalez Construction FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 108288
Enterprise, Inc.
(name, address); 3114 Blackwood Road
Rosenberg, Texas 77471

The contract is changed as follows: Additional time request due to extreme bad weather, Holidays and multiple
issues on site by others.

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.

The Original (Contract SUM) ...............cc oottt e e e e e e $ _1,672.883.93
Net change by previously authorized Change orders ...............ccoceveeeeeeveevivivn e, 3 0.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Orderwas ..................ccocoveiiiiein e, $ 1.672.883.93
The (Contract Sum) will be (incréased) (decreased) (unchanged)

By this Change Orderintheamount of ... i $ 0.00
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be .............c.ocviveieeceeeen e, $ 1.,672.883.93
The Contract Time will be (increased) by days ............ccoooe i 45

The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed) (unchanged)
To July 1, 2014

Authorized:
Fort Bend County Engineering CONTRACTOR Fort Bend County Judge
Clay Forister Gonzalez Construction Entgrprise, Inc. Honorable Rob . Hebert
301 Jackson : Vi d 301 J(?k n St,,
RichmondZLes 7469 2 : RicP( W exas 774 l/
By: By: / ) pvﬂj/
(Sighature) (Signature
DATE: _ZJ JVKIY DATE: R Y

F:\Documents\Projects\155 Mason Road 3\Pay App\Additional time\changeorder_form_0114.doc



GONZALEZ CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISE,INC

May 29,2014

Owner: Fort Bend County
Fort Bend Engineer Department
1124 Blume Rd. Rosenberg, Texas 77471
RE: Additional Time Request

PI‘OjeCtZ Construction of Mason Road Seg 3-Oyster Creek to Farmer Road
P. O. No. 108288
ATTN: Nathan D. Hatcher

Gonzalez Construction Enterprise Inc. is requesting additional time between coniract from
November 18, 2013 to May 27, 2014 for Construction of Mason road Segment 3 - Oyster Creek
to Farmer Road due to extreme bad weather, Holidays and multiple issues on site by others eic.

Attached are the monthly records as follow:

November 2013 12
December 2013 2
January 2014 6
February 2014 3
March 2014 4
April 2014 ‘ 1
May 2014 17
Total Additional days request 45

A total of 59 additional days add to the contract for this request.
Please feel free to contact us if you have any question.
Best regards,

Gonzalez Cgnstruction Ente ise, Inc.

Mafia Go ez
Vice President

3114 BLACKWOOD ROAD ROSENBERG, TX 77471
TEL (832) 595-2385 FAX (281) 342-7070



Request for Additional Time

Construction of Mason Road Segment 3- OYSTER CREEK TO
Project Name: FARMER ROAD

Project Address: Mason Road

Month: U(’)UOm noey~  Year 20|32

123456789 10 11 12 13 14 15 1617

&z kA @Eﬂé/ 30 31

Nov. |19 ¥0,3 2\ Waiking lor otherContractor o Gaish J rtuserk
Noo. 22~ ,27 Rﬁ,;\)c)aa and Fo et o werk

ND J- agd’ lﬁ T’\Amqu o Ar( hlb( AA’V\

Contractor QD&%W Date: -5~/

Gonzalez Construction Entergrise, Inc.

Reason:

Eng. Site Rep: Date:

Jorge Salgado, Fort Bend County

Approved by Date:

Printed Name: ' Title:

Number of Days Approved:

Declined By: Date:

Printed Name: Title:

Reason:




Request for Additional Time

Construction of Mason Road Segment 3 - OYSTER CREEK TO
Project Name: FARMER ROAD

Project Address: Mason Road

Month: QQC ounloer Year: Z0(R

123 45@)780910 111213 1415 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 @26 27 28 29 30 31

Dec. & rain Jaﬂ
Dec . 25 Holidey

Contractor: é/gpé Date: - §=14

Gonzalez Construction En‘teéi:frise, Inc.

Reason:

Eng. Site Rep: Date:

Jorge Salgado, Fort Bend County

Approved by: Date:

Printed Name: Title:

Number of Days Approved:

Declined By: Date:

Printed Name: Tifle:

Reason:




Request for Additional Time

Construction of Mason Road Segment 3 - OYSTER CREEK TO
Project Name: FARMER ROAD .

Project Address: Mason Road

\_zugm‘
Month: _« QA iY, Year: —olY

1234566(7)8@10 111213 1415 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 25 £4)(8) 26 27/Gg) 20(50) 31

Reason< 1 awd 9 -@11'&/«.,7

(2U2s avd 28 Bdrw
> okl Mditonal tiue

-
A J)cxtg' )
Contractor: ate:

Gonzalez Construction Enterprise, Inc.

e
Dird Lo

S, Mo worke dueto
Mg ek Wad OV e

Eng. Site Rep: Date:

Jorge Salgado, Fort Bend County

Approved by: Date:

Printed Name: Title:

Number of Days Approved:

Declined By: Date:

Printed Name: Title:

Reason:




Request for Additional Time

Construction of Mason Road Segment 3 - OYSTER CREEK TO
Project Name: FARMER ROAD

Project Address: Mason Road

Month: \t—é:\o ‘ﬂm\\fu\ vear Z_OU

12356?39@@12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Reason. W aiiL owed QXJGY%LQM \JQ@,L’

Contractor: M " (\fﬂm(,éz" Date: 2= {-201Y

Gonhzalez Construciion Enterﬁ'l‘ge Inc.

Eng. Site Rep: Date:

Jorge Salgado, Fort Bend County

Approved by: Date:

Printed Name: Title:

Number of Days Approved:

Declined By: Date:

Printed Name: Title:

Reason:




Request for Additional Time

Construction of Mason Road Segment 3 - OYSTER CREEK TO
Project Name: FARMER ROAD

Project Address: Mason Road

{ - |
Month: /U el Year_ 20/ Y
1 2B@k)s 7 8 9@11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 289 30 31

Reeson {Delon Trezang, l@xwzﬂ ond 2% e
A p

7/
Contractor: é Z V::f%j A ;&4{ 2 pate 3-3(- 20l%
Gonzalez Construction Enterprise, Inc.

Eng. Site Rep: Date:

Jorge Salgado, Fort Bend County

Approved by: Date:
Printed Name: Title:
Number of Days Approved:

Declined By: Date:
Printed Name: Title:

Reason:




Request for Additional Time

Construction of Mason Road Segment 3 - OYSTER CREEK TO
Project Name: FARMER ROAD

Project Address: Mason Road

Month: April Year: 2014

123456789 10 11 12 13 14 15 16176@}19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Reason

K O ( 1‘? M;’L iﬁ;‘(cf “\L} _ /’?

f-l {( - ( ) (/ ; £3 =5 o~ f{ ]
Contractor: {“o (i, N7 e N <o Dater 5- 4 7 LD (C{
Gonzalez Construction Enterprise, Inc.

Eng. Site Rep: Date:
Jorge Salgado, Fort Bend County

Approved by: Date:

Printed Name: Title:

Number of Days Approved:

Declined By: Date:

Printed Name: Title:

Reason:




Request for Additional Time

Construction of Mason Road Segment 3 - OYSTER CREEK TO
Project Name: FARMER ROAD

Project Address: Mason Road

Month: May “Year: 2014

| Mh‘i) WQ,&“ (MM Lraf@e ( v&w sswes
i Date: f‘\-é{[ é, 35_2,@ Y

Gonzalez Co‘ffstructlon Enterpnse

Eng. Site Rep: Date:

Jorge Salgado, Fart Bend County

Approved by: * Date:

Printed Name: Title:

Number of Days Approved:

Declined By: Date:

Printed Name: Title:

Reason:




